PILIDO	5021438		
(Requestor's Name) (Address)			
(Address)	900256882029		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/26/1401030011 **87.50		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TL MAR 10 PH 3: 32		
13 3/10/14			

ame of the corpo	AME Roadwise Corr	) <sup></sup> *	
	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		uddress, if different is:
<u>35 sw 22</u>	27th st unit 5	·	
itler Bay	, FL 33190	·····	
TCLE III PU purpose for which	<b>RPOSE</b> the corporation is organized is: Trucking	, transportation c	f merchandise.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	IADES :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	-	
ICLE V IN Name and Ti	itial officers and/or director	<b>S</b> Name and Title:	
ICLE V IN	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	-	
ICLE V IN Name and Ti	ntial officers and/or director de: Yasser Vargas ♀ 9135 sw 227th st	Name and Title:	<u>0</u>
<u>ICLE V IN</u> Name and Ti Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR de: Yasser Vargas 9135 sw 227th st unit 5.	Name and Title: Address:	14 MAR 10 PH
<u>ICLE V IN</u> Name and Ti Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR de: Yasser Vargas 9135 sw 227th st unit 5. Cutler Bay, FL 33190	Name and Title:      Address:	TL MAR 10 P
ICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Titl	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR de: Yasser Vargas 9135 sw 227th st unit 5. Cutler Bay, FL 33190	Name and Title:      Address:	TL MAR IO PH 3:
ICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Titl Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR de: Yasser Vargas 9135 sw 227th st unit 5. Cutler Bay, FL 33190	Name and Title:    Address:	TIL MAR 10 PH 3: 33

			(conti.)
·		1 <b>x.</b>	
Name and	Fitle:	Name and Title:	
Address	·	Address:	<u> </u>
	REGISTERED AGENT ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Yasser vargas	-	
Address:	9135 sw 227th st 5	_	DIVIS
 	Cutler bay FL 33190	_	SEERE I
	· · · ·		10 PF
<u>ARTICLE VII 1</u>	NCORPORATOR		PH ORT
The <u>name and addr</u>	ess of the Incorporator is:		STALE IRALION
Name:	Yasser vargas	-	33 10HS
Address:	9135 sw 227th st 5	_	•
	Cutler Bay, FL 33190	_	
Having been named this certificate, I am	as registered agent to accept service of proces familiar with and accept the appointment as re	gistered agent and agree to act in this capac	ace designated in sity /2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	······································	Date
I submit this docum	ent and affirm that the fact stated herein are partment of State constitutes a hird degree felor	true. I am aware that the false informatio	on submitted in a
Notameni w ine srep		02/19/2014	
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date

Att: TYRON SCOT Case: W14 000013 366 From: Yasser Vargas on Behalf. Road Wise CORP Number of Shares - 1 March 10, 2014 Yasser Vargas

850 245 68 1